
Thai chili clams

Coconut Adobo Chicken

Basil Chicken - Pad Kra Pao

Basil Pork - Pad Kra Pao

Khao ka moo

Red Curry Pork

Red Curry Beef

Rice

Papaya salad

KAilan

Islandwide deliveries
via our oddle delivery page - (Link on our Instagram )

 

follow and tag us!
            #izyfook

IZY FOOK

Opening Hours
Monday to saturday | Lunch: 11am - 8pm

/ REGULAR

/
DELIVERY

All prices 7% GST 

$22

$30

$35

$35

$50

$6

$11

$25

$25

$40

$10

$10

$10

$10

$12

$13

$13

Extra meat - Regular

Extra wAGYU DON MEAT

Black Angus Striploin

IBERICO Secreto

a4 dry aged Yamaguchi Wagyu

$2

$5

$6

/ ADD ONS - STAPLE

/ PREMIUM

/ ADD ONS - MEAT

/ SOFT DRINK / BEERS

Coke

Ginger ale

coke zero

Sprite

Rocky ridge pilsner

sailors grave Down she gose

moon dog plum sour ale

Blasta tangerine dreams

$3

$3

$3

$3

$9

$9

$9

$9

/ LOCKDOWN SPECIALS

Wagyu don

Adobo Black cod

Red Curry iberico secreto

Red Curry black Angus striploin

Yamaguchi steak fried rice

$22 Wagyu don Yamaguchi steak fried rice $50


